GLARNER KANTONALBANK

GLARNER KANTONALBANK

ISIN: CHO0189396655

Overview
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Price
22.40 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.88% (-0.20)

CH0189396655
GLKBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
308 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

22.40 CHF (885)
22.50 CHF (100)
22.60 CHF
22.80 CHF
22.40 CHF
22.60 CHF
22.601623 CHF
6,348
143,475.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0189396655&ID_NOTATION=105301773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0189396655&ID_NOTATION=105301773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=022dfb19dbd9321997addffb3dd532210a9faff5c56a28c6398c9f6a1c6a6abd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b528e975abdc74a6&time=1712870616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=802cf75e018e9d17dff05b7edffd6c257eab8a89b9e25d69a06ed2fd6ae30dd9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d02a2921f9f2f1ea1&time=1712870616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61809805689ce641406cad4179686751116a3620084ec0bb333d9bd19df54f7e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=912957a2de0be11ee&time=1712870616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9459c261f3832fb938960db581ed0ee76079ad5a3ba20802b12ee3581e74c87&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd6df96154b4ef64d&time=1712870616&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3902075bf8215bba2d2542a47cbcdf553126873526b537de0cb2502ce8c0fd13&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c4c0987c5c150c2b&time=1712870616&tool=RSC

GLARNER KANTONALBANK

Details

2024/04/10 17:30:11

Price
22.40 CHF

Difference ©  -0.88%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0189396655
Symbol GLKBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 308 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.40 CHF (885)
Ask (Ask size) 22.50 CHF (100)
Open 22.60 CHF
High 22.80 CHF
Low 22.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 22.60 CHF
VWAP 22.601623 CHF
Volume (pcs) 6,348
Trading volume 143,475.10
Number of trades 41
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.68% -15.79% -28.66%
Perf (abs.) -1.10 -4.20 -9.00
Beta 0.01 0.00 0.20
Volatility 11.39 16.16 19.46

ERSTE

Group

37.50

35.00 ‘

.
Ty

27.50

"K A

25.00

22.50

Sy

d
%

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

22.54 CHF (8,031
22.54 CHF (5,616
22.69 CHF (6,156
23.65 CHF (10,944
23.30 CHF (2024/01/11
22.10 CHF (2024/03/21
27.10 CHF (2023/04/25
22.10 CHF (2024/03/21

—_ = — — — = D ~—

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 22.40 CHF 0.14 41
10
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 29.90 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 11
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 26.40 EUR 0.00 7
28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 26.50 EUR 0.00 5
28
BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 22.503 CHF 0.01 45

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105301773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105409185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105409185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105410611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105352267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407646253
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GLARNER KANTONALBANK

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
GLARNER KANTONALBANK AG

Hauptstrasse 21 - 8750 Glarus
Telefon: +41-84-477-37-73
Fax: +

E-mail: glkb@glkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sven
Wiederkehr

Michaela
Ernst

Patrik Gallati

Roland
Wickart

Rolf Widmer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominic Rau

Konrad Marti

Benjamin
Mihlemann

Rudolf Stager

Sonja
Stirnimann

Urs Peter Gnos

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:glkb@glkb.ch
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